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 PSV - WELS              OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft FFWGK      WELS Rosenau 39  
 A-07239/6711          GroßkaL.Meisterschaft - Endstand          Seite   1  
 EDL-ShootingStar      *** GroßkaL.Frauen 150/20 sek ***    27.05.02/14:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1. 23 HAMETNER Nadja       GSV OÖ          93  96  93  87  88  88   545  
   2. 26 STUMPTNER Karoline   GSV OÖ          93  92  93  84  84  86   532  
   3. 81 STADLER Gertraud     FSG Schärding   84  87  88  89  87  90   525  
   4. 21 HALMICH Gertraud     HSV Steyr       76  84  88  53  88  87   476  
   5. 61 SCHOTT Brigitta      LHA Linz        77  77  69  82  86  77   468  
   6. 41 BÖNISCH Astrid       LENTIA SV       77  83  82  68  79  78   467  
      63 BALDORF PETRA        GSV OÖ                                        
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   7 Starter                                                                
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 EDL-ShootingStar      *** GroßkaL.Männer 150/20 sek ***    27.05.02/14:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1. 87 SCHÜLLER Günther     WW750          100  99 100  97  97  94   587  
   2. 84 NUßBAUMER Günther    GSV OÖ          98  99  99  96  94  97   583  
   3. 82 KALTENBÖCK Robert    Pol.SV Wels     98  98  98  96  94  98   582  
   4. 91 BADER Daniel         Pol.SV Wels    100  97  98  96  96  94   581  
   5. 79 HÖRMANSEDER Klaus    FSG Schärding   97 100  97  92  95  98   579  
   6. 97 ORTSIK Andreas       Pol.SV Wels    100  99  97  92  97  93   578  
   7.  8 SIEGL Dietmar        GSV OÖ          97  98  99  91  97  94   576  
   8. 31 BRANDL ING. Gerhard  ASKÖ Pregarten  94  96 100  91  96  96   573  
   9. 76 BOHN Erich           LHA Linz        94  98  96  96  95  93   572  
  10. 72 GLASER Walter        HSV Steyr       93  96  92  96  95  97   569  
  11. 18 SCHÜTZ Maximilian    St.Georgen/Gus  99  97  94  95  93  91   569  
  12. 32 BACHMANN Ulrich      FSV ASKÖ Ebens  96  96  98  95  85  96   566 
  13.  6 POST Gottfried       GSV OÖ          95  97  95  89  94  94   564 
  14. 33 EGGER Herbert        FSV ASKÖ Ebens  95  96  98  90  93  92   564  
  15.  4 KERSCHBAUMER Horst   GSV OÖ          96  94  96  96  92  90   564    
  16. 49 PICHLER Josef        GS500           95  98  94  94  92  90   563  
  17. 92 ECKER Dieter         Pol.SV Wels     94  95  99  90  92  91   561  
  18. 37 STOISSER Wolfgang    HSV Steyr       95  95  91  93  96  90   560 
  19. 90 STAUBMANN Manfred    Pol.SV Wels     95  95  97  87  92  92   558   
  20. 70 MAYRHOFER Klaus      FSV ASKÖ Ebens  92  96  94  93  92  91   558    
  21. 54 HERZOG Rudolf        HSV Kremstal    96  96  98  88  91  88   557  
  22.  7 SCHICKETMÜLLER Karl  GSV OÖ          89  94  92  96  90  94   555  
  23. 83 FISCHER Josef        WW750           95  92  98  85  95  89   554  
  24. 85 HOLL Gerhard         WW750           94  95  99  83  88  93   552  
  25. 68 BRUCKMÜLLER Dietmar  FSV ASKÖ Ebens  92  94  92  88  91  89   546  
  26. 64 GUGGENBERGER Hubert  Priv.SG Brauna  90  95  98  90  88  84   545  
  27.100 BREITWIESER Gerhard  Pol.SV Wels     92  94  94  93  77  90   540  
  28. 35 REISENAUER Fritz     FSV ASKÖ Ebens  87  92  90  85  90  93   537    
  29. 45 HAHN-HAHN Gerhard    GS500           92  87  89  88  88  93   537 
  30. 38 NEUWIRTH Rudolf      LENTIA SV       93  86  89  87  91  91   537 
  31. 66 SEIFERT Ernst        Priv.SG Brauna  93  93  96  87  78  90   537 
  32. 17 WÜRFLINGER Andreas   HSV Steyr       89  98  78  92  91  89   537 
  33. 11 AUSWEGER Franz       FSV ASKÖ Ebens  90  87  93  88  90  89   537 
  34.  5 MAIRINGER Franz      GSV OÖ          94  96  95  83  85  83   536  
  35. 46 HELTSCHL Andreas     GS500           87  94  98  82  85  88   534  
  36. 10 HANETSEDER Franz     WW750           83  90  90  91  93  84   531  
  37. 15 GRUBER Manfred       HSV Steyr       87  93  90  88  80  89   527  
  38. 14 BRUNMAYR Gerhard     HSV Steyr       92  91  97  80  80  86   526  
  39. 42 HAUSLEITNER Wilhelm  WW800           90  90  82  83  85  88   518  
  40. 60 FUCHSBERGER Peter    LHA Linz        84  88  87  86  82  89   516  
  41. 13 KAAR Robert          FSV ASKÖ Ebens  89  92  87  88  85  75   516  
  42. 59 SCHRAMM Walter       LHA Linz        87  88  96  80  77  85   513  
  43. 96 SEIBOLD Franz        Pol.SV Wels     92  74  89  84  90  84   513  
  44. 94 GSTÖTTNER Markus     Pol.SV Wels     92  90  95  84  60  87   508  
  45. 55 HOFINGER Friedrich   HSV Kremstal    88  82  90  80  79  84   503  
  46. 34 HASLINGER Gerhard    FSV ASKÖ Ebens  75  88  76  76  91  92   498  
  47. 22 HALMICH Oswald       HSV Steyr       80  90  92  73  70  87   492  
  48. 25 SCHÖFBERGER Stefan   GSV OÖ          82  90  92  64  80  81   489  
  49. 88 ZECHMEISTER Markus   WW750           87  84  85  73  72  87   488  
  50.  2 PFLIGER Christian    LENTIA SV       78  87  87  73  90  71   486 
  51. 62 SCHOTT Siegmund      LHA Linz        81  88  74  78  73  84   478 
  52. 56 NEUHAUSER Rudolf     HSV Kremstal    90  90  83  57  77  81   478       
  53. 48 MÜLLER Heinz         GS500           71  82  70  85  85  84   477  
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 
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 EDL-ShootingStar      *** GroßkaL.Männer 150/20 sek ***    27.05.02/14:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  54. 78 FRIEDL Helmut        FSG Schärding   86  82  86  53  81  79   467  
  55. 12 IPPISCH Erich        FSV ASKÖ Ebens  82  82  90  52  70  69   445  
  56. 50 RÖSSLHUMER Helmut    GS500           51  74  79  83  62  79   428  
  57.  3 STADLMAYR Franz      LENTIA SV       85  83  78  61  44  74   425  
  58. 77 KASES Andreas        LHA Linz        62  43  59  48  57  63   332  
       9 EIBL Wolfgang        Pol.SV Linz/IPSC                              
      27 FUKA Franz           WW150                                         
      39 MULZ Franz           Pol.SV Linz/IPSC                              
       1 SEYR Gerhard         ASKÖ Pregarten                                
     102 WINTERER ING. Fritz  Priv.SG Braunau                               
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  63 Starter                                                                
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 PSV - WELS              OÖ-Landesmeisterschaft FFWGK      WELS Rosenau 39  
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 EDL-ShootingStar      *** GroßkaL.Senioren 1 150/20 ***    27.05.02/14:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1. 65 HUIJZER Peter        Priv.SG Brauna  99 100 100  91  91  92   573  
   2. 80 STADLER Franz        FSG Schärding   97  97  92  93  95  88   562  
   3. 47 LAISS Dieter         GS500           96  94  93  88  90  89   550  
   4. 24 LASSNIG Anton        GSV OÖ          97  97  92  88  84  89   547  
   5. 99 KLIMITSCH Manfred    Pol.SV Wels     93  92  92  83  91  93   544  
   6.101 HOLZMANN Josef       Pol.SV Wels     93  85  95  92  84  92   541  
   7. 58 NONNENMANN Adolf     LHA Linz        99  92  93  76  90  90   540  
   8. 43 URICH Josef          ASKÖ Gmunden    89  93  92  90  79  94   537  
   9. 86 HAUSER Anton         WW750           92  84  93  83  92  87   531 
  10. 67 VEITLBAUER Josef     Priv.SG Brauna  90  92  92  80  84  89   527   
  11. 16 KREUZER Kurt         HSV Steyr       87  93  90  88  80  89   527     
  12.103 SADOWSKI Erich       Pol.SV Wels     90  95  96  90  77  76   524  
  13. 40 WEILGUNY Erich       LENTIA SV       85  82  87  88  88  82   512  
  14. 44 OPPEL Heinrich       ASKÖ Gmunden    90  87  89  83  85  63   497  
  15. 57 ARTLIEB Emil         LHA Linz        76  93  95  65  85  79   493  
  16. 53 ZAUNER Ludwig        GS500           84  80  88  77  85  74   488  
  17. 19 KASCHEK Werner       SG Freistadt    91  89  95  62  70  71   478  
  18. 36 BITTENDORFER Walter  HSV Steyr       71  83  81  67  78  74   454  
  19. 28 KASTLER Franz        WW150           71  80  71  40  68  75   405  
      29 KOLLER Walter        WW150                                         
      20 KUGLER Josef         SG Freistadt                                  
      51 SPIEßBERGER Herwig   GS500                                         
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  22 Starter                                                                
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 EDL-ShootingStar      *** GroßkaL.Senioren 2 150/20 ***    27.05.02/14:50  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                 Verein         S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   1. 74 KAGERER ING. Robert  HSV Steyr       95  97  95  92  94  98   571  
   2. 69 MAYRHOFER Egon       FSV ASKÖ Ebens  96  97  96  95  85  93   562  
   3. 89 SCHARTNER Adolf      Pol.SV Wels     94  96  99  81  93  94   557  
   4. 71 GARIMORT Karl        HSV Steyr       97  95  96  88  91  90   557  
   5. 73 HAVLIS Walter        HSV Steyr       96  94  93  91  86  88   548  
   6.104 AFFENZELLER Hans-JürgPol.SV Wels     98  95  96  93  82  83   547  
   7. 75 SCHAUMÜLLER Kurt     HSV Steyr       87  92  89  87  88  83   526  
   8. 98 WEGER Josef          Pol.SV Wels     96  95  97  80  77  78   523   
   9. 30 KREIN Sebastian      WW150           73  90  88  72  92  91   506  
  10. 52 WIMMER Günther       GS500           95  93  87  62  80  89   506 
  11. 93 HÖPOLTSEDER Karl     Pol.SV Wels     94  92  85  87  76  72   506 
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  11 Starter                                                                
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 EDL-ShootingStar         *** GroßkaL Mannschaft ***        02.06.02/16:40  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. PSV Wels 1                              292 290 295 282 282 283  1724  
      82 KALTENBÖCK Robert                    98  98  98  96  94  98  582   
      92 ECKER Dieter                         94  95  99  90  92  91  561   
      91 BADER Daniel                        100  97  98  96  96  94  581   
                                                                            
  2. OÖGSV 1                                 288 289 290 276 283 278  1704  
       8 SIEGL Dietmar                        97  98  99  91  97  94  576   
       6 POST Gottfried                       95  97  95  89  94  94  564   
       4 KERSCHBAUMER Horst                   96  94  96  96  92  90  564   
                                                                            
  3. FSV-Ebensee 1                           283 288 290 278 270 279  1688  
      32 BACHMANN Ulrich                      96  96  98  95  85  96  566   
      33 EGGER Herbert                        95  96  98  90  93  92  564   
      70 MAYRHOFER Klaus                      92  96  94  93  92  91  558   
                                                                            
  4. OÖGSV 2                                 284 290 283 280 268 280  1685  
       7 SCHICKETMÜLLER Karl                  89  94  92  96  90  94  555   
      84 NUßBAUMER Günther                    98  99  99  96  94  97  583   
      24 LASSNIG Anton                        97  97  92  88  84  89  547   
                                                                            
  5. HSV Steyr 1                             288 286 284 271 271 276  1676  
      73 HAVLIS Walter                        96  94  93  91  86  88  548   
      71 GARIMORT Karl                        97  95  96  88  91  90  557   
      74 KAGERER ING. Robert                  95  97  95  92  94  98  571   
                                                                            
  6. SLG-OÖ                                  286 278 292 263 277 274  1670  
      85 HOLL Gerhard                         94  95  99  83  88  93  552   
      86 HAUSER Anton                         92  84  93  83  92  87  531   
      87 SCHÜLLER Günther                    100  99 100  97  97  94  587   
                                                                            
  7. HSV Steyr 2                             277 289 261 281 282 276  1666  
      72 GLASER Walter                        93  96  92  96  95  97  569   
      37 STOISSER Wolfgang                    95  95  91  93  96  90  560   
      17 WÜRFLINGER Andreas                   89  98  78  92  91  89  537   
                                                                            
  8. FSG-Schärding 1                         278 284 277 274 277 276  1666  
      80 STADLER Franz                        97  97  92  93  95  88  562   
      81 STADLER Gertraud                     84  87  88  89  87  90  525   
      79 HÖRMANSEDER Klaus                    97 100  97  92  95  98  579   
                                                                            
  9. PSV WELS 2                              291 279 288 277 263 268  1666  
     104 AFFENZELLER Hans-Jürgen              98  95  96  93  82  83  547   
      97 ORTSIK Andreas                      100  99  97  92  97  93  578   
     101 HOLZMANN Josef                       93  85  95  92  84  92  541   
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 EDL-ShootingStar         *** GroßkaL Mannschaft ***        02.06.02/16:40  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 10. SG-Braunau 1                            282 288 294 268 257 266  1655  
      66 SEIFERT Ernst                        93  93  96  87  78  90  537   
      65 HUIJZER Peter                        99 100 100  91  91  92  573   
      64 GUGGENBERGER Hubert                  90  95  98  90  88  84  545   
                                                                            
 11. PSV WELS  3                             278 282 285 260 260 261  1626  
      90 STAUBMANN Manfred                    95  95  97  87  92  92  558   
      99 KLIMITSCH Manfred                    93  92  92  83  91  93  544   
     103 SADOWSKI Erich                       90  95  96  90  77  76  524   
                                                                            
 12. LHA  1                                  280 278 285 252 262 268  1625  
      58 NONNENMANN Adolf                     99  92  93  76  90  90  540   
      76 BOHN Erich                           94  98  96  96  95  93  572   
      59 SCHRAMM Walter                       87  88  96  80  77  85  513   
                                                                            
 13. LHA  2                                  242 253 230 246 241 250  1462  
      62 SCHOTT Siegmund                      81  88  74  78  73  84  478   
      60 FUCHSBERGER Peter                    84  88  87  86  82  89  516   
      61 SCHOTT Brigitta                      77  77  69  82  86  77  468   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  13 Nennungen  


